
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO BENCH REST 22

ANNO 2012

SEZIONE    NOMINATVI tessera SPECIALITA'

CHIESA DANILO 103051 15

DIAZZI GIANNI 005995 15 15 LBS

PAGANI FELICE 053830 15

PEVERELLI CHRISTIAN 152999 15

RHO

PEVERELLI CHRISTIAN 152999 15

LEONE PINO 99177 15

MALAVOLTA FIORENZO 31754 15

MESORACA GIUSEPPE 99178 15

PANISI TEODORICO 24587 15

ROCCA RENATO 011118 15

RIBOLDI GIOVANNI 118744 15

PANZIERI MAURIZIO 266189 15

ROVEDA ORESTE 000201 15

MARCORA RENZO 074296 15

VILLANI ANIELLO 172962 15

CORSINI GIORGIO 023353 15

PONTE SAN PIETRO

LEGNANO

MODENA

CORSINI GIORGIO 023353 15

VITO FRANCO 096821 15

BIANCHI ENRICO 155007 15

MAZZURCO NICOLA 285604 15

GORINI ANTONIO 294901 15

MARMIROLI PINO 42369 15

CASTELLANI PAOLO 130189 15

BRESCIANI LUCIO 104510 15

COGHI MORIS 162334 15

BOTTA WALTER 101178 15

BRENNA CARLO 135153 15

CORTI GIUSEPPE 091388 15

MANTOVA

LUCCA

COMO

CORTI GIUSEPPE 091388 15

MIRTELLI LUIGI GAETANO 110013 15

CERA AROLDO 254120 15

GIAROLA OLIVIERO 116209 15

MARANGON ANDRIANO 127163 15

TONIOLLO FRANCESCO 249920 15

CASSESE ANIELLO 165974 15

PINI GIANNI 30756 15

RIFICI GIUSEPPE 156842 15

MOLINARI GIOVANNI 152235 15

CONFICCONI ARIEGO 188858 15

GRAZIANI GILBERTO 162979 15

FIDENZA

LUGO

CEREA

GRAZIANI GILBERTO 162979 15

FOCACCIA ROMEO 294436 15

RICCI MACCARINI GIOVANNI �163189 15

BERALDO GINO 175559 15

DONADI PIERLUCIANO �257736 15

LOFFARELLI SAVERIO 12608 15

ZENNARO GIORGIO 712 15

GIUSTI MARCO 46387 15

DE SANTIS ALESSANDRO 22809 15

PETRUCCI GIANCARLO 156792 15

BACCI LUCIANO 22772 15

MAZZOLARI G. PIETRO 287220 15

LONGHI TIZIANA 255223 15

TREVISO

PIETRASANTA

LUGO

LONGHI TIZIANA 255223 15

DI GIOSIA ROBERTO 00548 15

BELLONI GIUSEPPE 338363 15

CANDIA MAFREDO 146254 15

BERNARDINI STEFANO 258812 15

GIOVANNINI SERGIO 286745 15

VALERI LUIGI 191726 15

CHIAPPARINO ALDO �025629 15

ATZENI GIOVANNI 267631 15

DANIELE VINCENZO 155640 15

MARANDO MANLIO �057153 15

LA TORRE GIOVANNI 285895 15

PRATO A

NAPOLI

CREMONA

LA TORRE GUGLIELMO 300533 15

FRANCHI PAOLO 249169 15

FONTIGNY CHRISTIAN 049190 15

CICCIA GIROLAMO 132764 15

GANGI DONATELLA 338175 15

GUGLIELMINO MARIO 338341 15

PARISI CARMELO 111576 15

PRATO B

CENTURIPE
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ANNO 2012

SEZIONE    NOMINATVI tessera SPECIALITA'

CHIESA DANILO 103051 10,5 LV

DIAZZI GIANNI 05995 10,5

PAGANI FELICE 053830 10,5
RHO

PAGANI FELICE 053830 10,5

PEVERELLI CHRISTIAN 152999 10,5

LEONE PINO 99177 10,5

MANFREDI DANIELE 97377 10,5

MESORACA GIUSEPPE 99178 10,5

PANISI TEODORICO 24587 10,5

ROVEDA ORESTE 000201 10,5

PAGLIARIN DINO 000208 10,5

MAZZAFERRO GIOVANNI 131453 10,5

VILLANI ANIELLO 172962 10,5

VITO FRANCO 096821 10,5

BIANCHI ENRICO 155007 10,5

LEGNANO

LUCCA

MODENA

MAZZURCO NICOLA 285604 10,5

GORINI ANTONIO 294901 10,5

MARMIROLI PINO 42369 10,5

CASTELLANI PAOLO 130189 10,5

BRESCIANI LUCIO 104510 10,5

COGHI MORIS 162334 10,5

CERA AROLDO 254120 10,5

CONTARATO RENATO 033695 10,5

MARANGON ADRIANO 127163 10,5

TONIOLLO FRANCESCO 249920 10,5

PEZZANI WALTER 119822 10,5

PINI GIANNI 30756 10,5

LUCCA

MANTOVA

CEREA

FIDENZA
PINI GIANNI 30756 10,5

RIFICI GIUSEPPE 156842 10,5

MOLINARI GIOVANNI 152235 10,5

CONFICCONI ARIEGO 188858 10,5

GRAZIANI GILBERTO 162979 10,5

FOCACCIA ROMEO 294436 10,5

RICCI MACCARINI GIOVANNI �163189 10,5

BERALDO GINO 175559 10,5

CIARCIA' ORAZIO 774 10,5

LOFFARELLI SAVERIO 12608 10,5

ZENNARO GIORGIO 712 10,5

NARDON ALDO 15772 10,5

MARANDO VINCENZO 248944 10,5

LUGO

TREVISO

FIDENZA

MARANDO VINCENZO 248944 10,5

STOCCO ANGELO 321148 10,5

DANIELI RICCARDO 331544 10,5

BIAGI ARONNE 119489 10,5

DE SANTIS ALESSANDRO 22809 10,5

PETRUCCI GIANCARLO 156792 10,5

BACCACCINI UGO 168142 10,5

CANDIA MAFREDO 146254 10,5

BERNARDINI STEFANO 258812 10,5

GIOVANNINI SERGIO 286745 10,5

VALERI LUIGI 191726 10,5

LA TORRE GIOVANNI 285895 10,5

BASSANO DEL GRAPPA

PIETRASANTA

PRATO A

LA TORRE GIOVANNI 285895 10,5

LA TORRE GUGLIELMO 300533 10,5

FRANCHI PAOLO 249169 10,5

FONTIGNY CHRISTIAN 049190 10,5

CICCIA GIROLAMO 132764 10,5

GANGI DONATELLA 338175 10,5

GUGLIELMINO MARIO 338341 10,5

PARISI CARMELO 111576 10,5

PRATO B

CENTURIPE
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SEZIONE    NOMINATVI tessera SPECIALITA'

SPORTER

CASSESE ARIELLO 168974 SPORTER

PEZZANI WALTER 119822 SPORTER

PINI GIANNI 30756 SPORTER
FIDENZA

PINI GIANNI 30756 SPORTER

RIFICI GIUSEPPE 156842 SPORTER

LEONE PINO 99177 SPORTER

MENFREDI DANIELE 97377 SPORTER

MESORACA GIUSEPPE 99178 SPORTER

PANISI TEODORICO 24587 SPORTER

BACCHIN ADELIO 42642 SPORTER

GOMIERO LUIGI �107860 SPORTER

PARONI MARIO �033351 SPORTER

SORGATO ROBERTO �042830 SPORTER

LOMBARDI VINCENZO 276636 SPORTER

CIARDIELLO DANIELE 127399 SPORTER

ATZENI GIOVANNI 267631 SPORTER
NAPOLI

PADOVA

MODENA

ATZENI GIOVANNI 267631 SPORTER

GENOVA GENNARO 14138 SPORTER

ANCILLOTTI PARIS 22766 SPORTER

BACCI LUCIANO 22772 SPORTER

DAL PORTO BRUNO 22806 SPORTER

GIUSTI MARCO 46387 SPORTER

BASTA PIERPAOLO 269693 SPORTER

BIAGI ARONNE 119489 SPORTER

MAZZI ALBERTO 95505 SPORTER

PETRUCCI GIANCARLO 156792 SPORTER

MAZZOLARI G. PIETRO 287220 SPORTER

LONGHI TIZIANA 255223 SPORTER
CREMONA

NAPOLI

PIETRASANTA 1

PIETRASANTA 2

LONGHI TIZIANA 255223 SPORTER

DI GIOSIA ROBERTO 00548 SPORTER

BELLONI GIUSEPPE 338363 SPORTER

AMENDOLAGINE GIULIO 131314 SPORTER

BATTAGLIO LUIGI 031129 SPORTER

BRUNO MASSIMILIANO 171593 SPORTER

CITARELLA LUIGI 263694 SPORTER

MARRAS PAOLINO �320181 SPORTER

COCCO NICOLA 284215 SPORTER

BIANCAREDDU STEFANO �014769 SPORTER

ADDIS LEONARDO 14761 SPORTER

ANGIARGIA ALESSIO 148075 SPORTER

CAZZARI ANTONIO 56063 SPORTER

CREMONA

BARI

SASSARI

CAZZARI ANTONIO 56063 SPORTER

MANIS SANDRO 303250 SPORTER

MURA FRANCESCO �014821 SPORTER

SCANO ROBERTO �309013 SPORTER

NIEDDU MARIO �262326 SPORTER

MASALA FRANCESCO �190384 SPORTER

DELIPERI PAOLO 14785 SPORTER

D'ALI GIUSEPPE 255452 SPORTER

FLORESTA MARIO 272247 SPORTER

GULLI FRANCESCO 338178 SPORTER

STANDARD

CENTURIPE

SASSARI

SASSARI

STANDARD

FOLCHINI SERGIO �033334 STANDARD

GOMIERO LUIGI �107860 STANDARD

SORGATO ROBERTO 42830 STANDARD

AMENDOLAGINE GIULIO 131314 STANDARD

BATTAGLIO LUIGI 031129 STANDARD

BRUNO MASSIMILIANO 171593 STANDARD

CITARELLA LUIGI 263694 STANDARD

BARI

PADOVA


